
2016 - 2017 Brothertown Nation Calendar of Events 

Saturday, October 29, 2016 Brothertown Nation Bingo:  Halloween Costume Contest 

Friday-Sun, November 4-6  Donations Delivery - Visit to Standing Rock Indian Reservation in North Dakota 

Saturday, November 12, 2016 Working Session: Agenda - “Goals for 2017” (10am-2pm) 

Saturday, November 19, 2016 Tribal Council Meeting (10am – 6pm) 

Sunday, November 20, 2016 Working Session: “Beyond BIITUP”; “Committee Reorganization I” 

Saturday, December 3, 2016 Working Session: “2017 Budget”; “Committee Reorganization II” 

Saturday, December 17, 2016 Tribal Council Meeting (10am-12pm); Christmas Party (12pm-2pm) 

Saturday, December 24, 2016 Minnesota Vikings Football versus Green Bay Packers at Lambeau Field 

Saturday, December 31, 2016 Brothertown Nation Bingo: New Year’s Eve Bingo Bash 

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 All You Can Eat Chili Fundraiser 

Saturday, January 21, 2017 Tribal Council Meeting (10am-2pm) 

Sunday, January 22, 2017 Working Session: “Language Grant”; “Cemeteries Funding Grant” 

Saturday, February 18, 2017 CommUnity - United For Diversity -Multicultural Celebration in FDL 

Sunday, February 19, 2017 General Membership Meeting (10am-12pm) 

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 End of 311 Winnebago – Community Center Lease 

Saturday, March 4, 2017 Committee Meeting: Election Committee (10am – 12pm) 

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 All You Can Eat Spaghetti Fundraiser 

Saturday, March 18, 2017 General Membership Meeting (10am-12pm) 

Saturday, April 8, 2017  Brothertown Spring Arts and Crafts Fair (10am-4pm) 

Saturday, April 15, 2017  Tribal Council Meeting (10am-12pm) 

Saturday, April 22, 2017  Brothertown Regional Celebration - 4th Annual Pacific Northwest Gathering 

Saturday, April 29, 2017  Brothertown Regional Celebration-26th Annual Minnesota Gathering 

Saturday, May 20, 2017  Eeyamquitoowauconnuck Walk Across America  

Saturday, May 20, 2017  Tribal Council Meeting (10am-12pm) 

Saturday, May 20, 2017  Brothertown Nation Tribal Elections (10am-1pm) 

Saturday, May 27, 2017  Eeyamquitoowauconnuck Singers:  Arts and Culture Workshop 

Friday-Sun., June 9-11, 2017 Walleye Weekend Parking Fundraiser (7am-7pm) 



Saturday, June 10, 2017  Appleton Flag Day – 67th Annual Parade  

Saturday, June 17, 2017  Tribal Council Meeting (10am-11am) 

Saturday, June 17, 2017  Brothertown Nation Incorporated -Annual Board Meeting (11am-12pm) 

Sunday, June 25, 2017  Adopt-A-Highway Cleanup (Brothertown/Quinney) (10am-2pm) 

Saturday, July 15, 2017  Brothertown Annual Potluck Picnic (11am-3pm) 

Sunday, July 16, 2017  Tribal Council Meeting (10am-12pm) 

Sunday, July 30, 2017  Adopt-A-Highway Cleanup (Brothertown/Quinney) (10am-2pm) 

Saturday, August 19, 2017 General Membership Meeting (10am-12pm) 

Sunday, August 27, 2017 Adopt-A-Highway Cleanup (Brothertown/Quinney) (10am-2pm) 

Saturday, September 16, 2017 General Membership Meeting (10am-12pm) 

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Lake Winnebago Water Walk 

Sunday, October 1, 2017 Brothertown Elders Day Celebration  

Saturday, October 21, 2017 Brothertown Nation Homecoming 

Sunday, October 22, 2017 Tribal Council Meeting (10am-12pm) 

Saturday, November 11, 2017 Veterans Day 

Saturday, November 18, 2017 Tribal Council Meeting (10am-12pm) 

Saturday, December 16, 2017 Tribal Council Meeting (1am-13pm); Christmas Party (12pm-2pm) 

Sunday, December 31, 2017 Brothertown Bingo: New Year’s Eve Bingo Bash 

 

(Calendar Updated 10/20/16) 


